
THE SENTINEL  SATUBDAY  30  0CT0BEB  2021   GUWAHATl

CE AND OTIHRS
ublisllcrs.   I:ditor  and  ownel's  or  (lie  Sentinel   Group  oT  P,ublications   shall   not   I)e   h€ld   lial)Le   for  ant-t`ons(Lqucnces.   in   (he  e`.enl
not  honoured   b`:  lhe  Advei.tis.rs.

fa,I^^B,.I",  IZonaloffice  sil  ukhuri                           .7`il] `[.II[q

D/rl'IJ,

I)ate of Auctioii  .17112021
E-Auction Sale Notlco forEriforcem®IltofSecuritytntSale of lmmovablCrestAct,2002Ie ^sset® under the Socurltlsatlon and Reconstructioo of Financial Assets andoldvwhprovl.otorul®0(6)ofth®s®curlfyInterest(Enforcomont)Rulos.2002.

Nol Ice is hereby glv8n lo the public in general arid in per`icular to   the borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the belo`^/ descnt)ed immovable
properties mor(gaged/cr`a.9ed to the Soourocl  COmcerofUCOBank'SecuredCreditor.willbes reditor.  Ihe symbolic/priyslcal pcesossion or which  has  beenoidon"ASISWllEREIS","ASrsWl+^TIS"and"WHATEVtahet`  by the AuthorisedERTHEREIS"basisoo

17. 11.2021.forreco`reryofduestolh®UCOBankseeuredcreditorfromthoborow®r(s)andGuaranton(s)mentionedbelowThedefailsof
salelr`cludinglhereservepriceandlhocame3lmorieydepositaregivenbelow

SI.
Name a, theBorrowers/Guarantors /

Amount due ln
tbecllptlons of Prop®rtl®S

F{eserve  Prlc®/END/Bid

No(1)t2,3 Name of Branch Office /ContactNo. the Borrover^ccoL'nt Increase Amouril /typeofPossession

(2) (3) (4) (5)
Mr. Abdul lloque  Slkdar F3s `8706S7.00 + OWNER:Mr.^bdu"oqu®Sikdar; RP-Rs.21816cO 00 /
and   Smt.  Mono`^rara interest +

:End:Nno:;,:¥¥:#om#::Pngalb=¥pe¥t%:o:Veffe:L#Do:E#j
EMms2i8i6O 00 tSlkdarBranch : rwh charges BIA-Rs.iun.66 rSymbo'ie

i:d3d?qqu5e##*7:°dr°°u5dho8°#%!¥T°Hrtahn:,fM£,t.shs8odu?A,
Mr.  Binod Lal  Das and Rs 535920.06 + OWNER: Mr. Blnod lal Das` RP-Rs 3060000 00 /
Smt`  Pedumi  Das in'erost +

F#.#.f#as¥£SraL#tii?i£#5iB:T%"#i:8*:e%tt:
END-Rs 30600d ,00 19A92

Branch.  Hawli cha'gos BIA- R§.10000.00Symbol,c

Mr. Omed Ali a  Sml F`s 650372 65 +

#opr£:a#R;i;daN£##u#ri:Vlfiha#3#.,„o%
RP-Rs 5359500 00 /

Amiron Bcoum 'nterast + EroRs.5359@.oo  ` q

Li:#eGrs2|oara
Chano®8 8lA-Rs,10000,00Symbolic 19'1.In

4. Mr. Abul Husoin Rs.1574459.00

%l'ah#:8#gT##U:n##e#ue##!SgJ¥e€°:ark:D#::
Rpfls,1207800.00 /

(Bonowor) S/O Sahed Ali +  In'erogt + END-Rs.1207cO 00 / 1'
and Mrs. Jahanara Charges BIA-Rs`10000.cO/        ` b3ZDAinrrl'0D)3
R%u&|?auaj*i,:nl)Branch:Barpeta

A#tii#!j¥i;2n#?2firfur#:;u§Tii§#REff¥#8';§T:
Symbolic

PWD Road
5. Mr. Abed Alj (B~®r) F`s.504575.00 +

fro.i8§:fn:apngtt&aB#rffl#aouredri¥yl£#hahaKari:?.,38i
RPJts2160000.cO /

Smt. t(asiran Nosso ntorest + END-R8.2160cO.00

8Grau:crah?8:)rp®te        .
Charges dated 18.06.2013 Morlza Barpeta in the name OfAbod AIl,  VIll BIA-Rs,10000.00

& PO. BhoTaidi, Diet. Barpeta-781309 Symbolic
6.

¥#t:#ffiu#nDtaagD®Sand
Rs.708762.00 +Interest+

F¥¥£O!f6,F#¥g¥i%ir+ff#&:8:y;§i;:5§i&:#%#£t8¥
RP-Rs.630000.00 /EMD-Rs.63cOO.00

L#hweB:)rpeta
Charges BIA-F{s.10000.00Symbolic

7. Mr.  Siraiul  Islam Rs.697400.00 +

§1ia#:2:b#rt¥#¥+#n¥g¥#|¥£#±Ko#gt|u!2#3:a,aDvi#
RPRs 1080000.00 /

And Smt Ju6na Parbln nt®res' + END-Rs. 1 08000 00

Li:#eBrs*fa Chang®§ BIA- Rs.10000.00Symbolre

ForVNV"the   sake   of  convonienco   regarcling  sale.   please   rotor  lo  the   link   provided   in   UCO   Bank   Secured   Croditor's  websito   i.a.ucobank.com.

Last Date of Bid regl.tratlon: 17.11.2021. Da to ofAuctlon: 17.11.2021.  Tlm® of Auction: 1 :00 PM to 5:00PM.
Terms  and   Condition.  of  E.Auction  .al® :   (1)   Bidders   are   advised   to   go   through   the   websi(a   https://ibapl.in.   or[
httpS:/^Ar`m/.in.tcecommerce.com/auctlonhomedb.pi/index.j.p (Also on for detailed Tens & Conditions Of Auction  Sale  beforJ'
submittin8 their Bids and taking pert on ei]ucfro salo procoedlng), Prospectlve bidders may contact the respective Branches. (2) The
Authori3ed Officer will be at liberty lo ame"W mod jfy/ d®I®te any of (ho condit.rons as rlray be dcomed ncoessary in the light of facts and
ciroumstarioes  Of  each  case. The  Bank/ Authomsed  Officer  has  the  absolute  right  ai`d  disontion  to  accept  or  rejeet  any  bid  Ofl
adioum/postpone/cancel the  sale/modify any (erms and conditions of the sate without any I)rior notiee and asoigning any reason andl rrlbI,rlJ11A
wlthout any ays( or comperisation therefor.  Bidders chall bc deemed to have road and iinderstood all the conditions of sale and are bound
by the sanne. No coiinteroffer/conditlonal offer/conditions by the bidder and/or sucoessful,bidder will be entertained. (3) The aurfu sawi
will   be   "onlin®  ®|]uction"   b dding   through  `^/obsito   https:/^^n^r`^r.in.tc®comm®rc®.com/auction home/ibapi/index.jsp     (.)  Thg
interes(ed  bidders  are  required  to  register  thomse lves  wi(h  the  portal  and  obtain  login  lD  and  Pass`^/orb  we I  in  advance.  `whlch  isj
mandatory for e-Oldding (5) The silcoessful Auction Purchaser / Bidder shall have to deposit 25°/a (Twenty Five Poroent) Of the hid amoum)
(i.e, mcluding END amount deposlted earlier) immediatoly on finalization/concluding of Auction i e. ori the same dry or not later than next
workAuth

;nr:sfa3Jchfia`'oarnbc:foarem:huen;,ft°efe:i,dh::yT,a
se  price  peyablo  shall  be  peid  by  the  successful Auction  PconfimalionOfsaleoftheproperty.(e)Thebidi]rioe`obesubl"uttr:has#h=Tkd:%:,#

:t::::.cap+sn:€:7::c9epp'idoi:6ffn*:',jtTnp:,::,`ehs.i:e##T::,:##6fflu±`ja|££:dR,a;''b?a:::-,::'::t':esqu:r:esns¥eqh%i:r"6;:Ha(%!;i:::'h¥,`

#,'§*ff6fi8:t;iyLb:gd;ba#rEthBeoeER'g£'EessT,gu=#ffT&'(3)§,#A6:dri83£ia:ftBSThHaE#8°Li:cd,N-6EN'E.£iL|'`
ri5=-3ife62i atT-H'6EgEDOFFicER



fry"®fro-'

fiarty7rFrirfegivvI

Oue`Qu3Ooe.cm':OO;;:;OucO,
`TC*    zogiiwahati.rec@ucot)ank co.in

fia9Frmgivqtt
ck;,A;'ffiqieroT#:V#gFwiq"#°¥rHmca!ffiTQfaape7ifltlrfethqte

`  „    ,  `, -` ,,-,,, i``rl- -\cq EiFTTq Tap gFTapt IchqTqTrfu"wigivifetofffimR5"@(rna)VIcomtryREft-onai,FfiecFffroqse/en-anfafroapapifem

:%/fl%ffi¥¢j:%g¥>i¥>g%.¥„encuPeFT'tRE%Trfexp"in"rtyfl(rna)marmdr(REF

t5Tzffuci> fro. ioo` fro

t\j .:t T..:. `.lit t+   ,.+ r` . . h*. ` . ... ..`,„ u,Iiii   w Ggtaw ma'.` `LR TaxpTteQ"in "caz*tw m!" cgF f5fbeRE anrfuffirmfiquvefu€it

Ft•(,)
inn-inI ~ fro                            ]t7fie qu ; `ctin gwh tltw(,a)b.`oO¢...00to+xp+tcoI I,,,,-I

>aa

(i)?I;`.:......=:`::f\m"?en
(8)

Fin (a)

¥:#%W¢gitm~Fen.rhafroRfingiv.rfufe6K`88o/oarfu>9o`oo¢mrfecimmk`e``qthatoi,]`whafflrfuqlactrflrtyfHFrRfr:silt--Taprfuqu-~c@giv uri-`>b,>boo,Ootwa4Tfi-`>b.,®O00twBatq->000000tw

a) fro in in qfzarmxprnarm:enaiacFTwh5iF.are a">to.o¢tr.F+us04roQi.¢aca
rfu-rfuwh.rfu`ifewhim@g8,twtymm.an€a:i..hacitirmzen.(inazmuFTit8b-,q8rq`¢„7„Ow~TreqfFRq7tron:sinut".trficerm`rfuttT.`+`.+```Ta.art.~i`.if$6-gprwi-llera?E7TTa;. .  Fvefautq-®o¢oooo.oobaFT±rfuoo®ooo.oo`fuSTRa``oooo`ootoH(rfu

rfu c" (qfl)rmi(ram83imagivtwh> • xp + q76>o`88aaoo biF} `+ `+`.' . : `... +? ` ? . . r -+-.>bo,'eb.ate¢i{b,a(FF)ia*>cfflrtyqlwha;"veiRi.::+\...`..:.+.t.,.```.
qmi-¢®aSaooooha2u:rfe-¢¢¢faaoootrfiatq-:oooo.ootrFife

a

(

qcF ffi "an5iT=PraTenFen`qmaTh)IfixpQresrm:qltrtya)givwh(g&) + xp +  ryas¢o8¢<S.oo tr 5Fi-fsiae ena[ fin aicgiv ¢agTIt`ap>:``g>:;-:`£;ST4!gch¥¢¥¥%xpm¥ut¥fa==TELFfrferfegivFrfafroin:=irH¥en,giv-rafran.ffl`a7[whciathaqB; ani->`O`b.OO.Ootw2trfe,->.`aqt,oootwfTaqQ4->oooopobeiFrfu

0

gra rfu caB(fiTwh)They:-a,+rtyinaTI ' xp  + ty¢                    I)`O>qo`.OctaFT eeriai`„o>froT,=>¥ifeQ=°*=ap¥a¥F¥„>fim:3*rfuqautrrmqa.==¥;;ca=xp>?¢coL;¥?¥¥rd*'=`*¥b¥givm£T¥`¥,¥ed>0c5"rfuq`aegivqi,de-tFFw7f53idr-cad enq``>®oooo.ooha`de_`>®ooo.ootwfiqR4-)oooo.ootwFife

araunm(wh)"inowh•)%¥rmgrfe    (:ancmaetiqT5isagivF]ann'xp'us               (i.q8oo.oo8" tutl-cooooo.oofty`ca-coooo,oafryfrFRq-,0000.00fuI-

xp.ve            (GBgEedaae •̀:...`::::---:-.`:`:..I::i.-.-`'.i:`:``.`-.`'.:.`.`:-.-.i..=ff>&4i5i*¢R0>z`5t7:6c375Tifrorfeq!.e7i    F'enalfty - i o>oooo.oo toarfe>otrooo.ootwfigrSj``>ooooootwrfu

:Ci\#..tR.:-rfui>`j>`.i`:tin...;hI¢Ffro6Fffecagivgive"r"r.ucolrank.comSfufaRE5t@5i'`''`o`),fro                            `\

#::#==Ffu#Jff¥=¥£1*:,==rm3=pe==m=ee:++===:m=C#==of
I Vq71                                                                                                                                                                                   U9

*                                             ,    arfefa I uizSTCT 57- aech rm/6fumI.jspfro`-rfuftha-rmfflt7rmpermifagrizRIapl(a)ertycacaehttpe:/tw.mstoecommne.con/auctionhome/ibapUlnd®e/HQr®|7|ZPlt5TzistwqT7lgTqu`iin"msOwmEti(8)enaa6R5tBmi5givfrorfeifty¥`rfeq"fflrfutoar5faapngng66Ti7tfflqu'(a)mfufyca5I/qalzmRgfEtmfu`a"q(.rti5

QFT cwm fin qrf " ri RT entr€ on a"ap7iREGrmow/5givqufrof5rfuqap8wh7rd§qiwmaenmi6fcaffi6QENrfuI(Q;)prfvirfuin

mrfu-qu>oface®5feonfltr>oifefu&-amenEtIGT5Freeiapapcedqfflqa@asmtwrtyiwh`y,a,.T,qrm>O.OOO/-baihaFfaficrmFTfefinEtgivcrtyts"ngGHasaecrmfaE!canc6gPrqm".T{tp``frogRI`rmqffl¥iidrwh~"n(")/one`(")tostalrm7it.`"futnirfu300>0`0`>

5giv fin
th ,Tt®


